001-901-382-6084 International       888-397-5353 USA       kele.com © 2010 Kele, Inc. All rights reserved. The Kele name and logo are registered trademarks of Kele, Inc.
LEVEL
ULTRASONIC LEVEL SWITCH, TRANSMITTER, AND CONTROLLER
DL14 SERIES ECHOPOD
479
LE
VE
L

Pur - Rly 4
Brn - Rly Com
ORDERING INFORMATION
   MODEL            DESCRIPTION
   DL14-00           EchoPod level sensor, 1" NPT,
with gasket, without fob
                            DL14-00EchoPod level sensor,
1" NPT, with gasket, without fob
   DL14-C9           EchoPod sensor calibrated for
one pump empty and Hi/Lo
alarms
   DL14-C10         EchoPod sensor calibrated for
one pump fill and Hi/Lo alarms
   DL14-C28         EchoPod sensor calibrated for
two pump empty and Hi alarm
   DL14-C40         EchoPod sensor calibrated for
four Hi alarms
   DL14-C48         EchoPod sensor calibrated for
two Hi and two Lo alarms
   LI99-1001         USB fob for configuring
EchoPod level sensor
   204038             Replacement gasket